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Event 1  Girls Long Jump

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

Waukesha NorKendall Ewing1 15-07.00q
CudahyBaily Eichner2 15-06.50q
MuskegoNadia Shimon3 15-02.75q
Catholic MemoriaMaddy Rondeau4 15-01.50q
Cedar GroveLiz Bruggink5 14-09.25q
Living Word LuthLauren Kruse6 14-09.00q
MuskegoElizabeth Missiaen7 14-07.50q
Cedar GroveEmily Bennett8 14-06.50q
Waukesha WesKate Schwerman9 14-04.00q
New Berlin EisenLauren Kosch10 13-11.50
New Berlin EisenKasey Fountain11 13-07.50
D.S.H.A.Crystal Bell12 13-07.00
WaterfordLauren Muffick13 13-00.50
Living Word LuthSerena Haley13 13-00.50
Waukesha WesKaylee Lorincz15 12-10.50
The PrairieJnae Thompson16 11-08.50
D.S.H.A.Lauren Mikell17 11-06.50
Cedar GroveMolly Dirkse18 11-05.00

 
Event 1  Girls Long Jump

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Waukesha NorKendall Ewing1 15-07.00
CudahyBaily Eichner2 15-06.50
MuskegoNadia Shimon3 15-04.75
Catholic MemoriaMaddy Rondeau4 15-01.50
MuskegoElizabeth Missiaen5 14-11.00
Cedar GroveLiz Bruggink6 14-09.25
Living Word LuthLauren Kruse7 14-09.00
Cedar GroveEmily Bennett8 14-06.50
Waukesha WesKate Schwerman9 14-04.00

 
Event 3  Girls Triple Jump

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

Waukesha WesCassidy Kundinger1 34-00.25q
CudahyBaily Eichner2 33-06.00q
Waukesha WesKate Schwerman3 33-00.50q
Kettle MoraiMeaghan Holub4 33-00.00q
MuskegoClaire Maki5 32-05.00q
Waukesha NorRebekah Janssen6 31-10.50q
Waukesha NorKendall Ewing7 31-06.50q
Cedar GroveNicole Veldhorst8 31-06.00q
Waukesha NorAshley Warren9 31-05.00q
Kettle MoraiAriana Zens10 31-02.00
Kettle MoraiMolly Lecher11 30-05.50
Cedar GroveEmily Bennett12 29-11.25
WaterfordLogan Klein13 29-09.50
Cedar GroveLexi Kohler14 28-03.00
Living Word LuthKeri Walker15 27-11.50
WaterfordCassie Kienast16 27-09.00
New Berlin EisenKate Watson17 27-08.00

D.S.H.A.Carson Filardo18 26-10.00
 
Event 3  Girls Triple Jump

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Kettle MoraiMeaghan Holub1 35-04.00
Waukesha WesCassidy Kundinger2 34-00.25
CudahyBaily Eichner3 33-06.00
Waukesha WesKate Schwerman4 33-00.50
MuskegoClaire Maki5 32-07.00
Waukesha NorRebekah Janssen6 32-05.50
Waukesha NorKendall Ewing7 32-00.50
Waukesha NorAshley Warren8 31-11.00
Cedar GroveNicole Veldhorst9 31-06.00

 
Event 6  Girls Shot Put

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

Kettle MoraiBrea Perron1 41-04.50q
MuskegoMikaela Zolecki2 37-03.00q
MuskegoNikki Taloff3 35-01.00q
Waukesha NorAlli Gartner4 33-08.50q
Waukesha NorKassie Wicherski5 33-05.00q
MuskegoKenni Czarnecki6 32-06.00q
Living Word LuthKayli Brown7 31-04.50q
WaterfordOlivia Berg8 31-03.50q
New Berlin EisenAbby Szukalski9 30-07.00q
New Berlin EisenEmalie Hahn10 30-05.50
Waukesha NorSydney Thompson11 29-04.00
Living Word LuthSerena Haley12 29-03.00
The PrairieJulia Reynoso13 28-00.00
D.S.H.A.Annie Stelter13 28-00.00
WaterfordAbby Kaul15 27-06.50
WaterfordKathleen Fitzgerald16 27-02.00
D.S.H.A.Crystal Bell17 26-06.00
The PrairieMaddy Koerner18 25-11.50
D.S.H.A.Katy Olsen19 25-06.00
Catholic MemoriaAllison Tisonik20 25-05.50
Cedar GroveBrianna Schultz21 23-09.50
The PrairieStephanie Kaser22 20-06.50

 
Event 6  Girls Shot Put

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Kettle MoraiBrea Perron1 41-04.50
MuskegoMikaela Zolecki2 37-08.50
MuskegoNikki Taloff3 35-01.00
Waukesha NorAlli Gartner4 34-00.50
Waukesha NorKassie Wicherski5 33-05.00
MuskegoKenni Czarnecki6 32-08.00
Living Word LuthKayli Brown7 31-04.50
WaterfordOlivia Berg8 31-03.50
New Berlin EisenAbby Szukalski9 30-07.00



Waukesha North High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:17 PM  5/6/2016  Page 2
13th Annual Steinke Laser Coed Invitational - 5/6/2016

Waukesha North High School
Results

 
Event 8  Girls Discus Throw

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

Waukesha NorAlli Gartner1 123-05q
MuskegoAbigail Missiaen2 105-04q
D.S.H.A.Crystal Bell3 104-10q
New Berlin EisenAbby Szukalski4 101-02q
Kettle MoraiBrea Perron5 99-02q
Living Word LuthKayli Brown6 97-07q
MuskegoMikaela Zolecki7 95-07q
New Berlin EisenEmalie Hahn8 93-03q
The PrairieJulia Reynoso9 91-08q
Waukesha NorSydney Thompson10 90-01
D.S.H.A.Angie Wilson11 84-09
The PrairieMaddy Koerner12 79-08
Living Word LuthSarah Benz13 J79-08
WaterfordKathleen Fitzgerald14 75-07
MuskegoKenni Czarnecki15 73-04
Waukesha NorKassie Wicherski16 68-03
D.S.H.A.Katy Olsen17 60-03
WaterfordAlly Smith18 58-02
The PrairieTrista Deuster19 55-05
Cedar GroveBrianna Schultz20 49-05

 
Event 8  Girls Discus Throw

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Waukesha NorAlli Gartner1 123-05
Living Word LuthKayli Brown2 113-03
MuskegoAbigail Missiaen3 111-01
D.S.H.A.Crystal Bell4 109-08
New Berlin EisenAbby Szukalski5 101-02
Kettle MoraiBrea Perron6 100-02
New Berlin EisenEmalie Hahn7 97-07
MuskegoMikaela Zolecki8 96-05
The PrairieJulia Reynoso9 91-08

 
Event 10  Girls High Jump

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

CudahyErin Zielinski1 5-01.00
Catholic MemoriaJosie Schrubbe2 5-00.00
Catholic MemoriaTatum Straw3 4-10.00
Kettle MoraiLexi Nate4 J4-10.00
Waukesha WesEllie Lemm5 J4-10.00
MuskegoMaddy Harrison6 J4-10.00
MuskegoLauren Wahlen7 4-08.00
Waukesha NorSavannah Brauer8 4-06.00
Waukesha WesCassidy Kundinger9 J4-06.00
Cedar GroveLiz Bruggink9 J4-06.00
Cedar GroveNicole Veldhorst9 J4-06.00
WaterfordMiranda Meyers9 J4-06.00
Kettle MoraiChristina Nielsen13 J4-06.00
Waukesha NorJamie Carpenter--- NH
New Berlin EisenMegan Oswald--- NH

Cedar GroveRylee Isken--- NH
CudahyMiah Iwonowski--- NH
D.S.H.A.Rachel Bane--- NH
New Berlin EisenSarah Leitinger--- NH
Living Word LuthKayli Brown--- NH
Kettle MoraiBrea Dubrey--- NH

 
Event 11  Girls Pole Vault

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Waukesha NorCarly Burlingame1 10-06.00
Waukesha WesMarie Joannes2 10-00.00
New Berlin EisenKate Watson3 9-06.00
Waukesha WesJayde Wollenberg4 8-06.00
WaterfordLauren Muffick5 J8-06.00
Waukesha NorLibby Reichlova6 J8-06.00
D.S.H.A.Becca Borkowski7 8-00.00
D.S.H.A.Andie Zela-Koort7 8-00.00
Waukesha WesKatie Connors9 J8-00.00
Kettle MoraiAlieah Alexander10 7-00.00
WaterfordKayla Fischer--- NH
D.S.H.A.Arianna Papadulakis--- NH

 
Event 13  Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

Muskego1 10:12.01
1) Elizabeth Missiaen 2) Jessica Michala
3) Sydney Bartz 4) Jenna Lederman
Waukesha West2 10:12.12
1) Erica Liesen 2) Rebecca Liesen
3) Lindsey Dobyns 4) Brooke Studnicki
Kettle Moraine3 10:23.37
1) Natalie Brunner 2) Anna Kroll
3) Haley Nowicki 4) Vania OrtizMarquez
Cedar Grove4 11:01.79
1) Maggie Turchinski 2) Grace Voskuil
3) Emily Sass 4) Kaili Depies
Living Word Lutheran5 11:09.98
1) Mackenzie Dorth 2) Anna Wipperfurth
3) Julia Krull 4) Jessie Juergensen
Catholic Memorial6 11:11.30
1) Maddie Sibilsky 2) Laura Hirsch
3) Brooke Waldvogel 4) Gab Zuern
D.S.H.A.7 11:11.74
1) Lizzy Schauer 2) Emma Cayen
3) Lilli Kenfield 4) G Morel
Waterford8 11:39.44
1) Kacie Karczewski 2) Shaelyn Mullins
3) Cassie Kienast 4) Laura Dezoma
The Prairie School9 13:52.30
1) Juliette Elloy 2) Louisa Goeke
3) Anna Peterson 4) Chloe Baumstark
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Event 15  Girls 600 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

WaterfordHaleigh Reindl1 1:39.46
Waukesha WesBecca Langer2 1:39.78
Waukesha WesSamantha Hanson3 1:41.23
New Berlin EisenAmanda Leder4 1:47.10
Kettle MoraiKelsey Wedl5 1:54.12
CudahyHaley Goetzke6 2:00.64
New Berlin EisenSarah Leitinger7 2:01.97
WaterfordAlyssa Rohner8 2:05.93
CudahyJade Mai9 2:08.39
Living Word LuthAllie ReadingBrown10 2:18.53
The PrairieChloe Baumstark11 2:59.41

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

Waukesha NorCarly Burlingame1 15.87Q
Kettle MoraiErin Zajc2 16.19Q
MuskegoAbigail Missiaen3 16.15q
Kettle MoraiMolly Lecher4 17.73q
New Berlin EisenKate Watson5 17.74q
Waukesha WesCassidy Kundinger6 17.96q
D.S.H.A.Mary Laughlin7 18.35q
WaterfordElizabeth Pollock8 18.36q
Living Word LuthLauren Kruse9 18.62
Waukesha NorRebekah Janssen10 18.74
Cedar GroveEmily Bennett11 18.85
WaterfordLogan Klein12 18.91
Kettle MoraiMackenzie Mertes13 19.04

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Kettle MoraiErin Zajc1 15.87
MuskegoAbigail Missiaen2 16.01
Waukesha NorCarly Burlingame3 16.02
Kettle MoraiMolly Lecher4 17.60
WaterfordElizabeth Pollock5 18.20
New Berlin EisenKate Watson6 18.23
D.S.H.A.Mary Laughlin7 18.24

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

Catholic MemoriaTatum Straw1 12.86Q
Waukesha WesMaddie Frey2 13.09Q
The PrairieCarlen Baran3 13.40Q
MuskegoMaddy Harrison4 13.56Q
Waukesha WesAllie Karnuth5 13.44q
MuskegoBritany Glaeser6 13.51q
Waukesha WesJaya Tolefree7 13.54q
Living Word LuthSophie Hoelz8 13.57q
WaterfordMelina Behl9 13.67

WaterfordEmma Karpinski10 13.69
Kettle MoraiBri Dubrey11 13.74
Waukesha NorTori Froh12 13.83
The PrairieMaria Campos13 13.83
MuskegoMaddie Schlais14 13.86
Waukesha NorCianna Colon15 13.97
Cedar GroveAlex Weiland16 14.05
New Berlin EisenKasey Fountain17 14.18
New Berlin EisenLauren Kosch18 14.33
Living Word LuthSummer Cielak19 14.40
D.S.H.A.Courtney Mauk20 14.61
Cedar GroveLexi Kohler21 14.73
Cedar GroveRylee Isken22 14.94
The PrairieJnae Thompson23 15.30
D.S.H.A.Carson Filardo24 15.87
Living Word LuthEvan Zima25 16.06

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Catholic MemoriaTatum Straw1 12.66
Waukesha WesMaddie Frey2 13.04
Living Word LuthSophie Hoelz3 13.19
The PrairieCarlen Baran4 13.36
Waukesha WesJaya Tolefree5 13.42
MuskegoBritany Glaeser6 13.44
MuskegoMaddy Harrison7 13.69
Waukesha WesAllie Karnuth8 13.73

 
Event 21  Girls 1600 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Waukesha WesEmma Langer1 5:28.08
Waukesha WesBrooke Lytle2 5:31.14
CudahyCallie Steffen3 5:43.83
The PrairieAbby Polzin4 5:44.15
D.S.H.A.Emma Grogan5 5:55.92
Kettle MoraiHannah Suarez6 5:59.10
Kettle MoraiNatalie Brunner7 6:00.31
Living Word LuthJessie Juergensen8 6:00.38
D.S.H.A.Emma Hutchinson9 6:02.02
MuskegoCallie Schulist10 6:02.10
WaterfordGabby Bergeron11 6:09.90
MuskegoBritany Jensen12 6:10.92
WaterfordKacie Karczewski13 6:13.29
D.S.H.A.Lilli Kenfield14 6:13.88
New Berlin EisenHaley Tesch15 6:15.61
Cedar GroveKaili Depies16 6:16.13
Cedar GroveGrace Voskuil17 6:24.52
New Berlin EisenEmily DenBraven18 6:29.19
Living Word LuthGrace Huesmann19 6:37.43
The PrairieIna Bharat20 8:19.64
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Event 23  Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

Waukesha West1 1:49.09
1) Jaya Tolefree 2) Allie Karnuth
3) Anna Mentch 4) Maddie Frey
Muskego2 1:50.41
1) Nadia Shimon 2) Brittany Glaeser
3) Andrea Mlachnik 4) Maddy Harrison
The Prairie School3 1:51.45
1) Carlen Baran 2) Maria Campos
3) Taylor Goelz 4) Miera Smith
Waterford4 1:53.59
1) Emma Karpinski 2) Elizabeth Pollock
3) Miranda Meyers 4) Halle Ludtke
Waukesha North5 1:54.31
1) Tori Froh 2) Amara Dike
3) Shannon Hulliberger 4) Libby Reichlova
Kettle Moraine6 1:55.24
1) Bri Dubrey 2) Vania OrtizMarquez
3) Theresa Kimball 4) Makayla Mustas
D.S.H.A.7 2:00.16
1) Courtney Mauk 2) Emily Besler
3) Lauren Mikell 4) Allison Koppa
Cudahy8 2:02.32
1) Billie Sagan 2) Nicole Danek
3) Haley Goetzke 4) Tanaya Watts
Catholic Memorial--- DQ
1) Erin Sullivan 2) Kayla Ronge
3) Josie Schrubbe 4) Erin Jaynes

 
Event 25  Girls 400 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Catholic MemoriaMaddy Rondeau1 59.94
Waukesha WesSamantha Hanson2 1:02.00
MuskegoJenna Lederman3 1:02.66
Kettle MoraiTheresa Kimball4 1:03.15
New Berlin EisenGabby Green5 1:03.27
Cedar GroveMel Obbink6 1:03.93
Waukesha WesEmily Scherf7 1:03.95
Waukesha WesBrooke Studnicki8 1:04.00
WaterfordMelina Behl9 1:06.29
CudahyBaily Eichner10 1:06.29
D.S.H.A.Kate Schumacher11 1:07.25
Waukesha NorMackenzie Jalas12 1:08.33
Living Word LuthAnna Wipperfurth13 1:09.05
The PrairieTaylor Goelz14 1:11.92
WaterfordMeghan Timler15 1:11.98
The PrairieGrace Gould16 1:12.63
The PrairieKallia Reske17 1:12.66

 
Event 27  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

Catholic Memorial1 49.67
1) Abbey Finnegan 2) Tatum Straw
3) Josie Schrubbe 4) Kathleen Hirsch
Waukesha West2 51.49
1) Jaya Tolefree 2) Allie Karnuth
3) Anna Mentch 4) Maddie Frey
Muskego3 51.81
1) Savannah Rygiewicz 2) Nadia Shimon
3) Emma Warr 4) Lauren Wahlen
Waterford4 52.88
1) Miranda Meyers 2) Emma Karpinski
3) Halle Ludtke 4) DeAnn Jones
The Prairie School5 52.89
1) Carlen Baran 2) Maria Campos
3) Taylor Goez 4) Miera Smith
Waukesha North6 53.57
1) Kendall Ewing 2) Cianna Colon
3) Amara Dike 4) Ashley Warren
Living Word Lutheran7 54.87
1) Serena Haley 2) Summer Cielak
3) Keri Walker 4) Lauren Kruse
New Berlin Eisenhower8 55.10
1) Megan Choy 2) Kasey Fountain
3) Lauren Kosch 4) Olivia Canady
Cedar Grove9 55.19
1) Alex Weiland 2) Rylee Isen
3) Mel Obbink 4) Lexi Kohler
D.S.H.A.10 57.59
1) Tamia Fowlkes 2) Adonia Barbiere
3) Jess Paur 4) Sofi Garcia-Velez
Kettle Moraine--- DQ
1) Erin Zajc 2) Bree Asunto
3) Meaghan Holub 4) Bri Dubrey

 
Event 29  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Waukesha NorCarly Burlingame1 46.84
Living Word LuthSophie Hoelz2 47.34
MuskegoAbigail Missiaen3 47.76
MuskegoElizabeth Missiaen4 48.95
Waukesha WesBryanna Hanson5 50.79
Kettle MoraiMolly Lecher6 51.39
New Berlin EisenKate Watson7 52.09
Waukesha WesKate Schwerman8 52.58
Kettle MoraiMakayla Mustas9 52.67
Kettle MoraiKelsey Wedl10 52.89
Waukesha WesCassidy Kundinger11 53.00
D.S.H.A.Mary Laughlin12 53.25
WaterfordElizabeth Pollock13 54.85
WaterfordLogan Klein14 55.07
New Berlin EisenSarah Leitinger15 55.90
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Finals ...   (Event 29  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)
    SchoolName Finals

CudahyAlexis Anderson16 56.44
Living Word LuthKeri Walker17 1:01.75
The PrairieAnna Peterson18 1:08.40

 
Event 31  Girls 800 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Waukesha WesEmma Langer1 2:17.51
Waukesha WesBecca Langer2 2:21.26
WaterfordHaleigh Reindl3 2:21.74
New Berlin EisenJenna Grancorbitz4 2:29.93
Waukesha NorHannah Bucci5 2:32.67
Kettle MoraiMara Bajic6 2:32.81
MuskegoSophia Kern7 2:37.50
The PrairieAbby Polzin8 2:37.83
MuskegoMackenzie Klamert9 2:39.37
Cedar GroveMaggie Turchinski10 2:39.46
Kettle MoraiHaley Nowicki11 2:41.49
D.S.H.A.Emma Grogan12 2:42.71
D.S.H.A.Emma Hutchinson13 2:44.06
MuskegoKayla Braun14 2:45.39
New Berlin EisenLeah Ziolkowski15 2:46.10
The PrairieGrace Gould16 2:46.98
New Berlin EisenHaley Tesch17 2:48.29
Living Word LuthGrace Huesmann18 3:01.45
WaterfordKristen Goetzke19 3:13.17
The PrairieChloe Baumstark20 3:52.08

 
Event 33  Girls 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Prelims
Preliminaries

Catholic MemoriaMaddy Rondeau1 26.54Q
MuskegoBritany Glaeser2 27.21Q
WaterfordDeAnn Jones3 27.76Q
The PrairieMiera Smith4 27.80Q
New Berlin EisenGabby Green5 27.36q
Waukesha NorTori Froh6 28.41q
The PrairieMaria Campos7 28.51q
WaterfordLauren Muffick8 28.51q
Waukesha WesKayla Hauser9 28.66
MuskegoMaddie Schlais10 28.88
WaterfordMiranda Meyers11 29.24
Waukesha NorShannon Hulliberger12 29.25
New Berlin EisenOlivia Canady13 29.47
Kettle MoraiBree Asunto14 29.77
Living Word LuthSummer Cielak15 30.16
Waukesha WesKaylee Lorincz16 30.16
The PrairieTaylor Goelz17 30.65
New Berlin EisenMegan Oswald18 30.75
Cedar GroveKaren Ibarra19 31.41
D.S.H.A.Morgan Martin20 32.14
Living Word LuthEvan Zima21 34.31

 
Event 33  Girls 200 Meter Dash

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Catholic MemoriaMaddy Rondeau1 26.35
New Berlin EisenGabby Green2 27.24
MuskegoBritany Glaeser3 27.31
WaterfordDeAnn Jones4 27.35
The PrairieMiera Smith5 27.54
WaterfordLauren Muffick6 28.42
Waukesha NorTori Froh7 28.54
The PrairieMaria Campos8 29.01

 
Event 35  Girls 3200 Meter Run

    SchoolName Finals
Finals

Waukesha NorAnna Merten1 11:36.95
Cedar GroveEmily Sass2 12:16.86
Kettle MoraiHannah Suarez3 12:30.11
Living Word LuthMackenzie Dorth4 12:32.23
The PrairieAbby Polzin5 12:40.64
Waukesha WesErica Liesen6 12:47.30
Waukesha WesRebecca Lisen7 13:28.99
D.S.H.A.Claire Hubley8 13:34.34
Living Word LuthJulia Krull9 13:40.22
WaterfordAlyssa Rohner10 13:42.68
New Berlin EisenTina Snyder11 14:14.39
WaterfordShaelyn Mullins12 14:21.74
Living Word LuthAllie ReadingBrown13 16:04.64

 
Event 37  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 RelayTeam Finals
Finals

Waukesha West1 4:06.25
1) Brooke Lytle 2) Becca Langer
3) Emma Langer 4) Samantha Hanson
Muskego2 4:09.77
1) Emma Warr 2) Andrea Mlachnik
3) Abigail Missiean 4) Claire Maki
Catholic Memorial3 4:10.67
1) Abbey Finnegan 2) Maureen Duising
3) Olivia Saggio 4) Kathleen Hirsch
New Berlin Eisenhower4 4:20.58
1) Gabby Green 2) Amanda Leder
3) Kasey Fountain 4) Jenna Grancorbitz
Waterford5 4:22.84
1) DeAnn Jones 2) Halle Ludtke
3) Melina Behl 4) Haleigh Reindl
Kettle Moraine6 4:23.42
1) Theresa Kimball 2) Vania OrtizMarquez
3) Anna Kroll 4) Makayla Mustas
D.S.H.A.7 4:28.43
1) Sydney Scheele 2) Rachel Storts
3) Colleen Hodan 4) Elena Valentyn
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Finals ...   (Event 37  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals

Living Word Lutheran8 4:34.84
1) Anna Wipperfurth 2) Keri Walker
3) Jessie Juergensen 4) Sophie Hoelz
The Prairie School9 4:39.13
1) Carlen Baran 2) Kallia Reske
3) Grace Gould 4) Taylor Goelz

 

Women - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored
1) Waukesha West 150
2) Muskego 113
3) Waukesha North 88
4) Kettle Moraine 81
5) Catholic Memorial 68
6) Waterford 49
7) New Berlin Eisenhower 47
8) Living Word Lutheran 39
9) Cudahy 34

10) The Prairie School 30
11) D.S.H.A. 21
12) Cedar Grove 20


